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Продажа участка, 5000сот.
5 000 000 ₽

 5000сот.   ?   ?

Перевозная с., Хасанский

 
Шарпан Евгения
Федоровна
Агент

+7 (914) 076-33-16
sharpan.evgeniya@century21.ru
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Пр
од

аж
а 

уч
ас

тк
а

+7
 (9

14
) 0

76
-3

3-
16

Пр
од

аж
а 

уч
ас

тк
а

+7
 (9

14
) 0

76
-3

3-
16

Пр
од

аж
а 

уч
ас

тк
а

+7
 (9

14
) 0

76
-3

3-
16

Пр
од

аж
а 

уч
ас

тк
а

+7
 (9

14
) 0

76
-3

3-
16

Пр
од

аж
а 

уч
ас

тк
а

+7
 (9

14
) 0

76
-3

3-
16

Пр
од

аж
а 

уч
ас

тк
а

+7
 (9

14
) 0

76
-3

3-
16

Пр
од

аж
а 

уч
ас

тк
а

+7
 (9

14
) 0

76
-3

3-
16

Пр
од

аж
а 

уч
ас

тк
а

+7
 (9

14
) 0

76
-3

3-
16

Пр
од

аж
а 

уч
ас

тк
а

+7
 (9

14
) 0

76
-3

3-
16

Пр
од

аж
а 

уч
ас

тк
а

+7
 (9

14
) 0

76
-3

3-
16

Пр
од

аж
а 

уч
ас

тк
а

+7
 (9

14
) 0

76
-3

3-
16

https://www.century21.ru/nedvizhimost/prodaza-
ucastka-5000sot

Продажа участка, 5000сот.
5 000 000 ₽

 5000сот.   ?   ?

Перевозная с., Хасанский

 
Шарпан Евгения
Федоровна
Агент

+7 (914) 076-33-16
sharpan.evgeniya@century21.ru

думаю,,, Арт. 98921316 >> https://www.century21.ru/nedvizhimost/prodaza-
ucastka-5000sot

Пр
од

аж
а 

уч
ас

тк
а

+7
 (9

14
) 0

76
-3

3-
16

Пр
од

аж
а 

уч
ас

тк
а

+7
 (9

14
) 0

76
-3

3-
16

Пр
од

аж
а 

уч
ас

тк
а

+7
 (9

14
) 0

76
-3

3-
16

Пр
од

аж
а 

уч
ас

тк
а

+7
 (9

14
) 0

76
-3

3-
16

Пр
од

аж
а 

уч
ас

тк
а

+7
 (9

14
) 0

76
-3

3-
16

Пр
од

аж
а 

уч
ас

тк
а

+7
 (9

14
) 0

76
-3

3-
16

Пр
од

аж
а 

уч
ас

тк
а

+7
 (9

14
) 0

76
-3

3-
16

Пр
од

аж
а 

уч
ас

тк
а

+7
 (9

14
) 0

76
-3

3-
16

Пр
од

аж
а 

уч
ас

тк
а

+7
 (9

14
) 0

76
-3

3-
16

Пр
од

аж
а 

уч
ас

тк
а

+7
 (9

14
) 0

76
-3

3-
16

Пр
од

аж
а 

уч
ас

тк
а

+7
 (9

14
) 0

76
-3

3-
16


